Fornamn
Patrik
Orjan
Lennart
Daniel
Lennart
Ingvor
Kenneth
Siv
Britt-Inger
Lars

Asa

Par
Goran
Lena
Kjell
Mattias
Matti
Goran
Arne
Lars

Jan

Lars

Lars Erik
Jonny
Leif
Elisabeth
Birgitta
Kim
Rose-Marie
Kicki
Tage

HCP
3,3

18,5
17,9
9,7

24,1
20,5
18,5
14,3
23,3
15,3
16,9
6,2

11,4
15,6
13,9
4,8

19,6
19,9
14,0
16,8
11,6
17,3
19,2
16,0
19,6
26,5
17,1
23,0
20,8
19,4
20,5

Efternamn
Norberg
Eriksson
Lissheim
Martell
Kihlander
Svensson
Malm
Ohman
Rehn
Bjork
Rosén
Pukite
Haglund
Soderkvist
Albiin
Gardelin-Strom
Vuorinen
Johansson
Strandanger
Martinsson
Wennergren
Svard
Lindholm
Petersson
Betzholtz
Boissier
Donges
Adolfsson
Ostberg
Nosse
Persson

Klasshamn Klubbnamn

A klass
B klass
B klass
A klass
Cklass
B klass
B klass
A klass
Cklass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
B klass
B klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
B klass
A klass
B klass
C klass
A klass
C klass
B klass
B klass
B klass

Visby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb

Gotska Golfklubb

Gotska Golfklubb

Gotska Golfklubb

Gotska Golfklubb

Salems Golfklubb

Salems Golfklubb

Salems Golfklubb

Salems Golfklubb

Salems Golfklubb

Grappas Golfklubb

Grappas Golfklubb

Grappas Golfklubb

Grappas Golfklubb

Grappas Golfklubb

Flens Golfklubb

R1
82
80
77
81
81
79
74
76
81
80
78
78
90
82
80
74
81
71
88
88
82
79
76
84
79
74
79
76
90
90
87

R2
75
73
73
74
79
74
74
75
75
80
82
68
72
78
82
73
74
83
76
81
76
75
86
77
78
79
79
85
79
94
79

R3
79
72
80
80
74
81
79
84
80
81
75
79
73
84
83
79
78
77
88
85
74
79
78
83
86
76
72
72
86
70
76

R4
69
74
79
76
73
69
77
79
78
79
77
78
86
82
81
80
85
91
73
78
75
77
80
82
89
80
82
86
83
79
77

R5
73
79
70
73
77
73
84
76
81
78
73
85
74
69
80
79
71
81
82
76
75
78
80
84
81
78
76
73
77
84
78

Total
378
378
379
384
384
376
388
390
395
398
385
388
395
395
406
385
389
403
407
408
382
388
400
410
413
387
388
392
415
417
397

1903

1947

1969

1992

1993

1999



Mia
Kerstin
ulf

Lilian
Lars
Marianne
Lars-Erik
Siv
Marianne
Ove
Margareta
Karl
Gunnar
Kerstin
Marianne
Lars T
Rolf
Katrine
Leif
Lisbeth
Inger
Conny M
Gunilla
Ingrid
Bissen
Lena
Lena

ulf

Eva

Roine

Bo

Sven

18,4
24,2
17,7
18,9
21,0
18,3
15,8
30,2
26,5
9,2

25,3
12,2
17,3
29,1
20,9
19,3
17,4
22,4
27,3
27,3
22,0
18,3
16,0
19,9
8,9

20,3
20,0
20,8
24,6
22,5
26,4
26,3

Sellgren Bostrom
Bjorsell
Bostrom
Frisk

Blom

Blom
Larsson
Larsson
Johansson
Gahnstrém
Wikstrom
Ekwall
Gustafsson

Billengren-Odquist

Gustafsson
Eriksson
Carlsson
Carlsson
Wennergren
Halde
Hedlund
Palm
Andersson
Christensen
Matsgard
Meijer Eriksson
Lénneberg
Niregard
Tengmark
Ruud
Norman
Hedberg

B klass
Cklass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
A klass
Cklass
C klass
A klass
C klass
A klass
A klass
Cklass
B klass
B klass
A klass
B klass
C klass
Cklass
B klass
B klass
A klass
B klass
A klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
C klass
B klass
C klass
Cklass

Flens Golfklubb

Flens Golfklubb

Flens Golfklubb

Flens Golfklubb
Skogaby Golfklubb
Skogaby Golfklubb
Skogaby Golfklubb
Skogaby Golfklubb
Skogaby Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Vasterviks Golfklubb
Vasterviks Golfklubb
Vasterviks Golfklubb
Vasterviks Golfklubb
Vasterviks Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Tyreso Golf

Tyreso Golf

Tyreso Golf

75
88
81
89
86
81
84
78
85
70
79
79
86
95
75
80
87
89
89
86
83
79
92
86
89
85
87
85
89
83
82
99

83
79
84
91
77
76
85
87
84
77
73
77
87
88
77
81
80
83
93
87
79
89
90
83
80
84
84
83
89
86
86
89

77
69
77
75
79
82
84
85
83
78
78
79
80
82
75
84
77
92
85
75
79
73
79
74
77
85
94
91
89
75
86
84

81
84
90
82
87
87
73
78
83
82
90
82
86
85
82
77
86
78
95
82
92
95
82
95
83
87
81
88
91
81
78
78

83
88
81
81
73
77
83
83
84
85
84
88
85
81
74
81
82
84
90
78
78
85
81
88
78
76
80
81
82
82
84
84

399
408
413
418
402
403
409
411
419
392
404
405
424
431
383
403
412
426
452
408
411
421
424
426
407
417
426
428
440
407
416
434

2035

2044

2056

2076

2090

2118



Assar 26,0 Bolin Cklass Tyres6 Golf 89 96 83 90 87 445
Borje 24,6 Dahlberg Cklass Tyreso Golf 90 81 94 98 85 448 2150



